

Alarm.com - Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ : ADC-T40K-HQ-AT

| Specifications | |
|--|---|
| ENERGY STAR Unique ID: | 2452927 |
| ENERGY STAR Partner: | Alarm.com Incorporated |
| Service Brand Name: | Alarm.com |
| Service Model Name: | Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ |
| Service Model Number: | ADC-T40K-HQ-AT |
| Thermostat Brand Owner: | Alarm.com |
| Thermostat Brand Name: | Alarm.com |
| Thermostat Model Name: | Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ |
| Thermostat Model Number: | ADC-T40K-HQ-AT |
| Standby Power (W): | 1.99 |
| Thermostat Heating and Cooling Control Features: | External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Geofencing (User Device Based), Humidity Sensing, Occupancy Sensor on Device |
| Thermostat Communication Method: | Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi,Z-Wave |
| Demand Response Summary: | Demand Response services are available via Energy Hub |
| Date Available on Market: | 2023-09-25 |
| Date Certified: | 2023-03-31 |
| Markets: | United States, Canada |
| ENERGY STAR Certified: | Yes |

Additional Model Information

Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ,ADC-T40K-HQ-AT-W,; Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ,ADC-T40K-HQ-VZ,; Alarm.com Smart Thermostat HQ,ADC-T40K-HQ-VZ-W,

UPC Codes 850038186654, 850038186661, 850038186678, 850038186685

Captured On: 04/24/2025